[ o) D
J ‘ ) C

- | | ; .

ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT = e DEiECVR'ﬁgi - —
1 DC-P10 SMALL CLAMP HALF 8 2.21 LBS /\ A INITIAL RELEASE MLO 08/05/99
2 MT-382-14 5/8" X 14" THREADED ROD 4 1.12 LBS B REDRAWN & REVISED DMW 04/25/01
3 HB5816 HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 4-6) 1 U
4 GNO5A 5/8" GALV HEX NUT (A325) 16 0.08 LBS
5 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.01 LBS
6 GWEFO5A 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER (A325) 16 0.03 LBS @

N
\EXISTING
©2.375"TO @ 5" O.D. PIPE
EXISTING N
©2.375"TO @ 5" O.D. PIPE
N
L o tont o N I R N BC-36-14
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHESp U.O.S.. _ - B%P SCA;\EITS DI;ST::EN TO PIPE CLAMP
X =+ .06 ANGLES A +2 mlo/14/05 MAX;;G DXEEIQ&BLY DRAWING
XX ==+ .03 FRACTIONS +1/32
XK= + 010 REVISION: FINISH:
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 B Wg‘iALv A2 % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 2433 1BS /AN[D[R[5WY o USA

7 6 5 f 4 ' ! P !




